
ROUND 04 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 BORZ L. 19:01.858
Tempo gara

1 1:26.682 18:17:07.421

2 1:26.025 18:18:33.446

3 1:25.138 18:19:58.584

4 1:25.662 18:21:24.246

5 1:25.452 18:22:49.698

6 1:27.009 18:24:16.707

7 1:27.183 18:25:43.890

8 1:27.640 18:27:11.530

9 1:28.673 18:28:40.203

10 1:28.832 18:30:09.035

11 1:29.976 18:31:39.011

12 1:29.418 18:33:08.429

13 1:31.541 18:34:39.970

 Po. 2 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 30.114
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.265 18:17:12.377

2 1:28.114 18:18:40.491

3 1:27.271 18:20:07.762

4 1:27.343 18:21:35.105

5 1:27.254 18:23:02.359

6 1:27.058 18:24:29.417

7 1:27.967 18:25:57.384

8 1:29.960 18:27:27.344

9 1:29.759 18:28:57.103

10 1:30.883 18:30:27.986

11 1:32.093 18:32:00.079

12 1:33.570 18:33:33.649

13 1:36.435 18:35:10.084

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. + 53.471
Dif. Primo

1 1:31.898 18:17:13.140

2 1:29.439 18:18:42.579

3 1:28.927 18:20:11.506

4 1:30.272 18:21:41.778

5 1:29.759 18:23:11.537

6 1:30.176 18:24:41.713

7 1:31.341 18:26:13.054

8 1:31.156 18:27:44.210

9 1:33.041 18:29:17.251

10 1:35.497 18:30:52.748

11 1:32.759 18:32:25.507

12 1:32.574 18:33:58.081

13 1:35.360 18:35:33.441

 Po. 4 - # 307 ANDREOLLI A. + 58.094
Dif. Primo

1 1:34.468 18:17:15.239

2 1:30.715 18:18:45.954

3 1:33.533 18:20:19.487

4 1:31.252 18:21:50.739

5 1:30.788 18:23:21.527

6 1:32.355 18:24:53.882

7 1:32.375 18:26:26.257

8 1:32.326 18:27:58.583

9 1:30.974 18:29:29.557

10 1:30.285 18:30:59.842

11 1:32.157 18:32:31.999

12 1:31.920 18:34:03.919

13 1:34.145 18:35:38.064

 Po. 5 - # 318 MAIR K. + 1:01.528
Dif. Primo

1 1:38.104 18:17:16.216

2 1:30.317 18:18:46.533

3 1:31.648 18:20:18.181

4 1:31.077 18:21:49.258

5 1:31.813 18:23:21.071

6 1:32.136 18:24:53.207

7 1:32.270 18:26:25.477

8 1:34.329 18:27:59.806

9 1:33.042 18:29:32.848

10 1:31.585 18:31:04.433

11 1:32.221 18:32:36.654

12 1:32.021 18:34:08.675

13 1:32.823 18:35:41.498

 Po. 6 - # 971 LANTSCHNER F.+ 1:08.361
Dif. Primo

1 1:37.796 18:17:19.134

2 1:27.486 18:18:46.620

3 1:30.773 18:20:17.393

4 1:27.949 18:21:45.342

5 1:27.336 18:23:12.678

6 1:30.256 18:24:42.934

7 1:33.592 18:26:16.526

8 1:36.736 18:27:53.262

9 1:35.253 18:29:28.515

10 1:34.141 18:31:02.656

11 1:32.732 18:32:35.388

12 1:36.150 18:34:11.538

13 1:36.793 18:35:48.331

 Po. 7 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 1:13.828
Dif. Primo

1 1:30.222 18:17:11.043

2 1:31.024 18:18:42.067

3 1:31.869 18:20:13.936

4 1:33.371 18:21:47.307

5 1:32.206 18:23:19.513

6 1:32.483 18:24:51.996

7 1:31.619 18:26:23.615

8 1:33.497 18:27:57.112

9 1:35.047 18:29:32.159

10 1:34.600 18:31:06.759

11 1:34.789 18:32:41.548

12 1:36.027 18:34:17.575

13 1:36.223 18:35:53.798

 Po. 8 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 1:18.764
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.416 18:17:14.275

2 1:31.388 18:18:45.663

3 1:31.412 18:20:17.075

4 1:31.485 18:21:48.560

5 1:31.998 18:23:20.558

6 1:32.108 18:24:52.666

7 1:32.636 18:26:25.302

8 1:39.557 18:28:04.859

9 1:33.880 18:29:38.739

10 1:33.417 18:31:12.156

11 1:34.864 18:32:47.020

12 1:34.584 18:34:21.604

13 1:37.130 18:35:58.734

 Po. 9 - # 140 PONTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.989 18:17:21.477

2 1:33.859 18:18:55.336

3 1:33.234 18:20:28.570

4 1:34.359 18:22:02.929

5 1:33.981 18:23:36.910

6 1:35.536 18:25:12.446

7 1:32.936 18:26:45.382

8 1:33.879 18:28:19.261

9 1:33.993 18:29:53.254

10 1:34.594 18:31:27.848

11 1:36.209 18:33:04.057

12 1:37.297 18:34:41.354

 Po. 10 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.135 18:17:31.247

2 1:53.471 18:19:24.718

3 1:29.904 18:20:54.622

4 1:31.311 18:22:25.933

5 1:30.898 18:23:56.831

6 1:32.036 18:25:28.867

7 1:31.296 18:27:00.163

8 1:31.257 18:28:31.420

9 1:32.090 18:30:03.510

10 1:32.375 18:31:35.885

11 1:32.703 18:33:08.588

12 1:34.054 18:34:42.642

Fastest lap: 1:25.138 
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ROUND 04 STORO MX1_MX2 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.918 18:17:22.021

2 1:36.369 18:18:58.390

3 1:33.683 18:20:32.073

4 1:34.326 18:22:06.399

5 1:35.073 18:23:41.472

6 1:32.839 18:25:14.311

7 1:33.509 18:26:47.820

8 1:33.194 18:28:21.014

9 1:34.952 18:29:55.966

10 1:35.847 18:31:31.813

11 1:36.080 18:33:07.893

12 1:40.567 18:34:48.460

 Po. 12 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.292 18:17:27.129

2 1:35.009 18:19:02.138

3 1:34.764 18:20:36.902

4 1:34.986 18:22:11.888

5 1:35.465 18:23:47.353

6 1:36.027 18:25:23.380

7 1:36.474 18:26:59.854

8 1:38.158 18:28:38.012

9 1:37.777 18:30:15.789

10 1:37.216 18:31:53.005

11 1:38.863 18:33:31.868

12 1:40.066 18:35:11.934

 Po. 13 - # 264 PONTI R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.715 18:17:20.799

2 1:35.106 18:18:55.905

3 1:35.477 18:20:31.382

4 1:34.519 18:22:05.901

5 1:34.914 18:23:40.815

6 1:37.423 18:25:18.238

7 1:40.406 18:26:58.644

8 1:39.406 18:28:38.050

9 1:41.546 18:30:19.596

10 1:39.951 18:31:59.547

11 1:40.618 18:33:40.165

12 1:39.695 18:35:19.860

 Po. 14 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.127 18:17:20.239

2 1:34.354 18:18:54.593

3 1:34.828 18:20:29.421

4 1:35.927 18:22:05.348

5 1:38.304 18:23:43.652

6 1:36.937 18:25:20.589

7 1:44.604 18:27:05.193

8 1:37.156 18:28:42.349

9 1:37.124 18:30:19.473

10 1:41.743 18:32:01.216

11 1:41.513 18:33:42.729

12 1:38.146 18:35:20.875

 Po. 15 - # 144 CURTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.335 18:17:21.029

2 1:36.664 18:18:57.693

3 1:35.902 18:20:33.595

4 1:36.256 18:22:09.851

5 1:39.375 18:23:49.226

6 1:39.784 18:25:29.010

7 1:40.768 18:27:09.778

8 1:40.166 18:28:49.944

9 1:41.438 18:30:31.382

10 1:42.502 18:32:13.884

11 1:41.953 18:33:55.837

12 1:43.576 18:35:39.413

 Po. 16 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.255 18:17:24.584

2 1:35.814 18:19:00.398

3 1:38.004 18:20:38.402

4 1:41.074 18:22:19.476

5 1:38.588 18:23:58.064

6 1:41.660 18:25:39.724

7 1:44.614 18:27:24.338

8 1:44.496 18:29:08.834

9 1:42.962 18:30:51.796

10 1:42.952 18:32:34.748

11 1:46.513 18:34:21.261

12 2:07.482 18:36:28.743

 Po. 17 - # 29 ROSSI M. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.133 18:17:28.547

2 1:39.029 18:19:07.576

3 1:41.873 18:20:49.449

4 1:38.820 18:22:28.269

5 1:40.171 18:24:08.440

6 1:43.144 18:25:51.584

7 1:45.099 18:27:36.683

8 1:42.748 18:29:19.431

9 1:46.213 18:31:05.644

10 1:47.944 18:32:53.588

11 1:48.434 18:34:42.022

 Po. 18 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.994 18:17:29.499

2 1:38.889 18:19:08.388

3 1:37.142 18:20:45.530

4 1:57.216 18:22:42.746

5 2:04.946 18:24:47.692

6 2:01.448 18:26:49.140

7 1:56.134 18:28:45.274

8 1:50.880 18:30:36.154

9 2:03.626 18:32:39.780

10 2:16.191 18:34:55.971

 Po. 19 - # 846 ZENI A. + 10 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.224 18:17:25.949

2 1:38.121 18:19:04.070

3 1:55.224 18:20:59.294

Fastest lap: 1:25.138 
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